
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 71260407

Data publicarii	13.07.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.406,51 RON - 1.406,51 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON KRAFT BRILIANT BAZA 1 15L I/E 2 Buc 254.6218 509.2437 COLORTREND C 802 118 ML 0.1513 17.8487 RANGRIZ 3 IN 1 TABLA 8017 10 L 950 2 Buc 330.2521 660.5042 KRAFT GRUND WALL PRIMER 10L 1 Buc 85.7143 85.7143 HARDEX TRAFLET FATADA HARDMAX 250 1 Buc 24.3697 24.3697 HARDEX ROLA FATADA HARDMAX 180 1 Buc 15.1261 15.1261 139 DIBLU PVC+SURUB 10X100 HEX 4 Buc 2.9412 11.7647 BANDA IZOL IGN -20M 5 Buc 3.3613 16.8067 KOBER DILUANT 0.9l 5 Buc 13.0252 65.1261 1406.5042
